
Slough - Windsor - Egham - Staines - Heathrow
via Old Windsor, Englefield Green and Pooley Green

Monday to Friday (Not Public Holidays)

Slough Bus Station 05:15 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 00 30 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:05 16:35 17:10 17:45 18:50
Windsor Road, McDonalds 05:19 06:04 06:34 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 05 35 14:35 15:05 15:36 16:11 16:41 17:16 17:51 18:56
Windsor, Parish Church 05:29 06:14 06:44 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:47 17 47 14:47 15:17 15:49 16:24 16:54 17:29 18:04 19:09
Windsor Hospital, St Leonards Rd 05:32 06:17 06:47 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:51 21 51 14:51 15:21 15:54 16:29 16:59 17:34 18:09 19:12
Old Windsor, Bells of Ouzeley 05:39 06:24 06:54 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:00 and 30 00 15:00 15:30 16:03 16:38 17:08 17:43 18:18 19:19
Royal Holloway College 05:46 06:31 07:01 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:40 10:09 then 39 09 until 15:09 15:40 16:13 16:48 17:18 17:53 18:27 19:26
Egham, Church Road 05:50 06:35 07:05 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:44 10:13 at 43 13 15:13 15:47 16:20 16:55 17:25 18:00 18:33 19:30
Staines Sainsburys 05:58 06:43 07:18 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:57 10:26 56 26 15:26 16:01 16:34 17:09 17:39 18:14 18:47 19:38
Staines Bus Station arr 06:02 06:47 07:23 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:02 10:31 01 31 15:31 16:07 16:40 17:15 17:45 18:20 18:53 19:42
Staines Bus Station dep 06:04 06:49 07:25 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:04 10:33 03 33 15:33 16:09 16:42 17:17 17:47 18:22 18:55 19:44
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 06:18 07:03 07:40 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:19 10:48 18 48 15:48 16:24 16:57 17:32 18:02 18:37 19:10 19:58

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 06:27 07:13 07:51 08:25 08:57 09:27 09:57 27 57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:40 17:13 17:44 18:15 18:46 19:20
Staines Bus Station arr 06:40 07:29 08:07 08:41 09:13 09:42 10:12 42 12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:56 17:29 18:00 18:31 19:01 19:33
Staines Bus Station dep 06:43 07:32 08:10 08:44 09:16 09:45 10:15 45 15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:59 17:32 18:03 18:34 19:04 19:36
Staines Sainsburys 06:46 07:37 08:15 08:49 09:21 09:50 10:20 50 20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 17:04 17:37 18:08 18:39 19:07 19:39
Egham, Church Road 06:54 07:47 08:25 08:59 09:33 10:02 10:32 and 02 32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:16 17:49 18:20 18:49 19:15 19:47
Royal Holloway College 07:00 07:54 08:32 09:06 09:39 10:08 10:38 then 08 38 until 15:08 15:38 16:10 16:40 17:24 17:57 18:28 18:56 19:21 19:53
Old Windsor, Bells of Ouzeley 07:08 08:02 08:40 09:13 09:46 10:15 10:45 at 15 45 15:15 15:45 16:20 16:50 17:34 18:07 18:38 19:05 19:28 20:00
Windsor Hospital, St Leonards Rd 07:18 08:12 08:50 09:23 09:56 10:25 10:55 25 55 15:25 15:55 16:31 17:01 17:45 18:18 18:48 19:13 19:36 20:08
Windsor Parish Church 07:22 08:16 08:54 09:27 10:00 10:29 10:59 29 59 15:29 15:59 16:37 17:07 17:51 18:24 18:52 19:16 19:39 20:11
Windsor Road McDonalds 07:35 08:29 09:07 09:39 10:12 10:41 11:11 41 11 15:41 16:11 16:50 17:20 18:04 18:37 19:05 19:26 19:49 20:21
Slough Bus Station 07:39 08:33 09:11 09:43 10:16 10:45 11:15 45 15 15:45 16:15 16:54 17:24 18:08 18:41 19:08 19:29 19:52 20:24

Buses arriving at Windsor between about 1030 and 1200 may be diverted via Alma Road if the Changing of the Guards Ceremony takes place

Saturdays

Slough Bus Station 07:15 07:38 08:02 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:45
Windsor Road, McDonalds 07:19 07:42 08:07 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:49
Windsor, Parish Church 07:29 07:52 08:19 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:59
Windsor Hospital, St Leonards Rd 07:32 07:55 08:23 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18:02
Old Windsor, Bells of Ouzeley 07:39 08:02 08:32 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:09
Royal Holloway College 07:46 08:11 08:41 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:16
Egham, Church Road 07:50 08:15 08:45 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:20
Staines Sainsburys 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56
Staines Bus Station arr 08:02 08:33 09:03 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01
Staines Bus Station dep 08:04 08:35 09:05 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:19 08:50 09:20 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
Staines Bus Station arr 08:40 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42
Staines Bus Station dep 08:44 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46
Staines Sainsburys 08:49 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51
Egham, Church Road 09:01 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03
Royal Holloway College 09:07 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Old Windsor, Bells of Ouzeley 09:14 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16
Windsor Hospital, St Leonards Rd 09:24 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:24
Windsor Parish Church 09:28 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:27
Windsor Road McDonalds 09:40 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:10 19:37
Slough Bus Station 09:44 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:13 19:40

Buses arriving at Windsor between about 1030 and 1200 may be diverted via Alma Road if the Changing of the Guards Ceremony takes place

Sundays and Public Holidays

Slough Bus Station 07:35 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Windsor Road, McDonalds 07:39 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:24
Windsor, Parish Church 07:49 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:34
Windsor Hospital, St Leonards Rd 07:52 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:37
Old Windsor, Bells of Ouzeley 07:59 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:44
Royal Holloway College 08:06 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:51
Egham, Church Road 08:10 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 18:55
Staines Sainsburys 08:17 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:10 19:02
Staines Bus Station arr 08:21 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:14 19:06
Staines Bus Station dep 08:23 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:16 19:08
Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:37 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:30 19:22

Heathrow Airport Terminal 5 08:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:40 19:30
Staines Bus Station arr 08:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:53 19:43
Staines Bus Station dep 09:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:55 19:45
Staines Sainsburys 09:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:03 18:58 19:48
Egham, Church Road 09:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:12 19:07 19:57
Royal Holloway College 09:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:18 19:13 20:03
Old Windsor, Bells of Ouzeley 09:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:25 19:20 20:10
Windsor Hospital, St Leonards Rd 09:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:33 19:28 20:18
Windsor Parish Church 09:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:36 19:31 20:21
Windsor Road McDonalds 09:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:46 19:41 20:31
Slough Bus Station 09:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:49 19:44 20:34

Buses arriving at Windsor between about 1030 and 1200 may be diverted via Alma Road if the Changing of the Guards Ceremony takes place

Royal Holloway (Founders Building) - Egham Rail Station
via Egham Hill

Monday to Friday (College Days Only)

Service No 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B
Founders Building 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06
Royal Holloway College 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07
Egham, Church Road 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11
Egham Railway Station 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13

Service No 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B 8B
Egham Railway Station 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Egham, Church Road 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Royal Holloway College 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54
Founders Building 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56

8

8B


	8_FBAO008_OUTBOUND

